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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-48kg) ANU NEPALI PRV-6
RITA DHARALA PRV-5 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRAMILA RAI NPC

PRN-7

ANURADHA LAMA
SUNITA MAHARJAN
BINOD KUNWAR
SUBARNA SAPKOTA
SHER BDR. BISTA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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Session 1

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (49kg) MANDAN KRISHNA DANGOL PRV-3
KRISHNA JUNG KARKI PRV-4

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (49kg) BHANU BISTA PRV-7
BISHAL RAI PRV-1

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRN-3 RAM CHANDRA THAPA MAGAR

PRN-3

DHAN KUMAR MAINALI
UMESH KATUWAL
TEJ BDR. THAPA MAGAR
RAMESH SHRESTHA
RAJ KUMAR MAHARJAN

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3 Fly (52kg) JEEVAN KUMAR PUN PRV-6
AMIR GURUNG PRV-4 BLUE KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRN-3 PUSHKAR RAJ PANTA
PRN-7

NPC

BAM BAHADUR SYANGTAN
SHER BDR. BISTA
PRAMILA RAI
ANURADHA LAMA
BINOD KUNWAR

19:19
19:19
19:19
18:20
19:19

RED
BLUE

4 4 Fly (52kg) UTTAM CHAND PRV-7
BUDDHA GYAMJO LAMA PRV-3 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SURESH MALLA
NPC

PRN-3

TARA RAM SHRESTHA
SUBASH SINGH
TARKA RAJ RAI
UMESH KATUWAL
DINAK LAL SHRESTHA

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 5 Bantam (56kg) SUJAN POUDEL PRV-3
NABIN GHARTI PRV-5 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BINOD KUNWAR

NPC

SITA RAM SITAULA
BAM BAHADUR SYANGTAN
RAJ KUMAR MAHARJAN
ANURADHA LAMA
YOGENDRA THAPA

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 6 Bantam (56kg) JINESH GURUNG PRV-4
PURAN SUNUWAR TAC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UMESH KATUWAL

PRN-3

DHAN KUMAR MAINALI
SUBARNA SAPKOTA
RAMESH SHRESTHA
TEJ BDR. THAPA MAGAR
SUNITA MAHARJAN

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7 Light (60kg) PRAKASH LIMBU IZAM APF
SAGAR SHRESTHA PRV-6

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRN-3 TEJ BDR. THAPA MAGAR PRN-3
PRN-7
NPC

RAM CHANDRA THAPA MAGAR
SHER BDR. BISTA
SUBASH SINGH
PRAMILA RAI
SITA RAM SITAULA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 8 Light Welter (64kg) SUDIP GHISING PRV-2
SUJAN CHO CHANGI MAGAR PRV-4 BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-
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